@ HITACHI
| ELECTRIC TOOL PARTS LIST

B DISC GRINDER 1987-11-15
Model PDU-125A PDU-125A(E5)




PARTS PDU-125A(E5)
I;e:.: Code No. Part Name Q'ty Remarks
1 953230 Housing Ass'y 1 includ. 2, 3
2 | 958300 Brush Holder 2 '
3 949368 Slotted Set Scrow M4 x 10 2 {10 pes.)
4 — Stator _Ass'v 1 See alternative parts
5 930703 Brush Terminal 2
4] 940082 Machina Scraw M5 x 60 2
7-| 949454 [ Spring Lock.-Washer 2 for M5 {10 pcs.)
'8 | 949555 Nut M5 2 {10 pes.}
9 | 953232 Nut Cover 2
10 931701 Bearing Lock 1
kR s Armature Ass'y 1 See alternative parts
12 8939291 Ball Bearing (608VVC2) 1
13 938393 Gear Cover Ass'y 1
14 938394 Locic Pin 1
15 948011 C-Type Retaining Ring 1 for D16 hote
16 939287 Bail Bearing (6002VVCM) 1
17 8653235 Felt Packing {A} 1
18 673014 Thrust Washer 1
19 | 953236 Bearing Cover 1.
20 | 949217 Machine Screw M4 x 12 6 {10 pes.)
21 | 949453 Spring Lock Washer 6 | form4 {10 pes.)
22 936647 Gear Ass'y 1 includ. 23, 24
23 | 936648 Pinion 1
24 | 936649 Gear 1
25 940533 Feather Kay 3x3x10 3
26 | 949455 | Spring Lock Washer 1 | for M6 {10 pes.)
27 | 949567 | Lock Nut M6 1 {10 pes.)
28 | 938395 Slesve 1
29 939459 Balt Bearing {6202VVC2) 1
30 —_ Spindle 1 See altarnative parts
31 | 938403 Felt Packing 1 '
32 | 937077 Boaring Cover (A} 1
33 939497 Ball Bearing (6000VVCM) 1
34 | 953239 Seaf Packing {A) 1
35 938397 Packing Gland 1
36 | 949239 Machine Screw M5 x 16 4 {10 pes.}
37- 949451 Spring Lock Washer 4 for M5 {10 pes.}
38 937807 Tapping Screw D5 x 25 8
39 949424 Washer 4 for M5 {10 pes.}
[:14] 249454 Spring Lock Washer 4 for M5 {10 pes.}
41 999043 Carbon Brush 2 {2 pes.)
42 945161 Brush Cap 2
43 953258 Handle (A) 1 since 6, 1980
44 —_— Cord 1 See alternative parts
45 [ Cord Armor 1 See alternative parts
46 | 937631 | CordClip 1
47 954017 Tapping Screw D4 x 12 1 .
48 e Switch 1 See afternative parts
49 | 953259 Handle (B) 1 since 6, 1980
953263P | . Handle (B} 1 for w/o Lock Switch since 6, 1980
50 9383982 Hole Cover 1 tiil 5, 1980
9384082 _Hola Cover 1 since 6, 1980
51 —_ Noise Suppressor 1 Sea alternative parts




Pl

PARTS PDU-125A(Eb)
‘he:? Code No, Part Name Q'ty Remarks o
652 e Internal Wire 1 See alternative parts
B3 — Connector 1 See alternative parts
54A 1 984750 Tapping Screw D4 x 16 2 w/Flange
55 | 949423 Washor 3 | forma {10 pes.)
56 956384 Tapping Screw D4'x 20 3
67 957561 HITACHI Labei 1 :
58 949509 Rivet D2.5x 3.2 2 (10 pes.)
59 — Name Plats 1 ‘
60 93783327 Caution Plate 1
61 —_ Whael Washer 1°| Sea aiternative parts
62 —_ Wheel Nut 1 See alternative parts
63 | 9383002 | Depressed Center Whaal 1256 mm 1 {10 pes.}
64 9384312 Whesl Guard Ass'y 1 includ. 65 ~ 68
65 9384322 Wheel Guard (A} i
66 938402 Set Ring (A} 1
67 948821 Hexagon Socket Hd, Bolt M5 x 16 {10 pes.)
68 949454 Spring Lock Washer far M5 {10 pes.)
ALTERNATIVE PARTS
I:f:' Code No, Part Name Q'ty Remarks
4 | 938391C | Stator Ass'y 10V ~ 120V | 1 | includ. 5
938391E Stator Ass'y 220V ~ 230V 1 includ. 5
938391F Stator Ass'y 240V 1 inciud. 5
938391H Stator Ass'y 240v 1 for Australia inciud. 5
9383910 Stator Ass'y 110V 1 for UK. incilud. 5
938391G Stator Ass'y 230v 1 for N.Z. includ. 6
9383914 Stator Ass'y 220V ~ 230V 1 for France includ, §
(3 938407C Armature Ass'y 110V ~ 120v | 1 includ. 12, 75
938407E Armature Ass'y 220V ~ 230V 1 includ, 12, 76
. 938407F Armature Ass'y 240v 1 includ. 12, 75
938407G Armatura Ass'y 220V ~ 230V 1 for Europe includ, 12, 75
30 9383962 Spindle 1
9384052 Spindie M16 1 for Thailand
a4 500201Z Cord 1 for Asia {Cord Armor D10.7}
5002262 Cord 1 for Oceania {Cord Armar D8.2}
5002232 | Cord 1 | farSingapors {Cord Armar D10.7}
5002312 Cord 1 for U.K., . Africa {Cord Armor 8.2}
5002342 Cord 1 for Europe [Cord Armor DB.2}
45 940778 Cord Armor D10.7 1
9580492 Cord Armor D8.2 1
43 956632 Double Pole Switch (Scraw Type) 1 w/iock
953249P Doubla Pole Switch (Screw Type) 1 w/o lock
953178 Dauble Pole Switch 1 (Safety Lock Typel for France




ALTERNATIVE PARTS

PDU-125A(E5)

l;r::‘ Code No. Part Name Q'ty Remarks
51 981372 Noise Suppressor ‘1t |. for France, Nethgrlénds, Denmark
958847 Noise Suppressor 1 fotr Europe
9588462 Noise Suppressor 1 for _Switzerland
971828Z Noise Suppressor 1 for Finland
52 937633 Internal Wire 1
53 | 959140 Connector (50091} 1 {10 pcs.}
81 930153 Support (B) 1 for Europe
82 983684 Band 1 for Europe
61 9379072 Wheel Washer {A) 1 for UK.
9373908Z | Wheel Washer (B) 1 for Australia
9379282 Whesl Washer M16 1 for Thailand
62 937909Z Wheel Nut 1
9379292 Whee! Nut M16 1 far Thailand
19 955908 Choke Cail 1 for N.Z.
80 9383072 Pillar Tarminal 1
81 930153 Suppart {B} 1 for Europe
82 983684 Band 1 for Europe
a3 9812373 Tube {D} 2 for France




